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Summer 2018 - Advisors 

Programs Major Last Name 

Begins 

Advisor Email Address 

AA-AGR Agriculture All Pamela Fells pfells@holmescc.edu  

AA-ART Art All Jay Cheatham jcheatham@holmescc.edu 

AA-ATH Athletic Training All Ryan Beggs rbeggs@holmescc.edu 

AA-AVI Aviation Management All Kristy McClain kmcclain@holmescc.edu 

AA-BIO Biological Science All Antoine Gates agates@holmescc.edu  

 

AA-BAD 

 

AA-ACC 

AA-ECO 

AA-FIN 

AA-MAN 

AA-MAR 

Business Administration: 

Business Administration 

 

Accounting 

Economics 

Finance 

Management 

Marketing 

 

All 

 

All 

All 

All 

All 

All 

 

Scott Pitts 

 

Michelle Dancy 

Michelle Dancy 

Michelle Dancy 

Michelle Dancy  

Michelle Dancy 

 

scpitts@holmescc.edu 

 

mdancy@holmescc.edu 

mdancy@holmescc.edu 

mdancy@holmescc.edu 

mdancy@holmescc.edu 

mdancy@holmescc.edu   

AA-CHE Chemistry All K. Troy Milliken kmilliken@holmescc.edu   

AA-CHD Child Care/ 

Child Development &  

Family Education                              

A-Z Amy Land aland@holmescc.edu   

AA-COM Communications/Journalism/M

ass Communication 

All Amy Wolgamott awolgamott@holmescc.edu 

AA-CSE Computer Science All Shae Wang swang@holmescc.edu 

AA-CRJ Criminal Justice All Katrena Harris kharris@holmescc.edu 

AA-DELA Dual Enrolled Liberal Arts All Laura Canard lcanard@holmescc.edu 

AA-ELM Elementary Education All Wendy Grace wgrace@holmescc.edu   

 

AA-CHB 

AA-CMA 

AA-ECS 

Engineering: 

Chemical/Biological  

Civil/Mech./Aerospace 

Electrical/Computer/Software 

 

All 

All 

All 

 

Santosh Parakkal 

 

 

sparakkal@holmescc.edu 

  

AA-ENG English All Arnetra Pleas apleas@holmescc.edu 

AA-EIS Entertainment Industries 

Studies 

All Mike Yates myates@holmescc.edu 

AA-ESK Exercise Science/Kinesiology All Ryan Beggs rbeggs@holmescc.edu  

AA-FRN Forensic Science All Kristy McClain kmcclain@holmescc.edu 

AA-FOR 

AA-WFA 

Forestry  

Wildlife, Fisheries, and 

Aquaculture 

All 

All 

Pamela Fells 

Pamela Fells 

pfells@holmescc.edu 

pfells@holmescc.edu 

AA-COL 

AA-COL (DS) 

General College Studies 

General College Studies 

(Pre-Core) 

All Arnetra Pleas apleas@holmescc.edu    

AA-COP General College Studies 

(Pre-Allied Health) 

A-L 

M-Z 

Kathryn Cox 

Heather Wood 

kcox@holmescc.edu 

hwood@holmescc.edu 

AA-HIM Health Informatics/ 

Information Management 

All Amy Wolgamott awolgamott@holmescc.edu 

AA-HSC Health Sciences All Amy Wolgamott awolgamott@holmescc.edu 

AA-HIS History All Laura Canard lcanard@holmescc.edu   

AA-LIB Liberal Arts All Heather Wood hwood@holmescc.edu 
AA-MAT Mathematics (Non-Educ.) All Donna Ahlrich dahlrich@holmescc.edu  
AA-MUS Music All Mike Yates myates@holmescc.edu 

AA–PHR Philosophy/Religious Studies All Tina Garrett tgarrett@holmescc.edu  

 

AA-PBS 

 

AA-PDN 

AA-PDH 

AA-PMD 

AA-PCL 

Health-Related Professions: 

Pre-Nursing (B.S.) 

 

Pre-Dental 

Pre-Dental Hygiene 

Pre-Medical 

Pre-Medical Lab Sciences 

 

A-P 

Q-Z 

All 

All 

All 

All 

 

Alice Austin 

Jackie Hale 

Kristy McClain 

Antoine Gates 

K. Troy Milliken 

Antoine Gates 

 

aaustin@holmescc.edu 

jhale@holmescc.edu 
kmcclain@holmescc.edu  

agates@holmescc.edu 

kmilliken@holmescc.edu 
agates@holmescc.edu 
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AA-POT 

AA-PPH 

AA-PPY 

AA-PRD 

Pre-Occupational Therapy 

Pre-Pharmacy 

Pre-Physical Therapy 

Pre-Radiologic Technology 

All 

All 

All 

All 

Antoine Gates 

K. Troy Milliken 

Antoine Gates 

Antoine Gates 

agates@holmescc.edu 

kmilliken@holmescc.edu 

agates@holmescc.edu 

agates@holmescc.edu 

AA-PLW Pre-Law/Legal Studies All Katrena Harris kharris@holmescc.edu   

AA-PVT 

AA-PVTT 

Pre-Veterinary 

Pre-Veterinary Med. Tech. 

All 

All 

Kristy McClain 

Kristy McClain 

kmcclain@holmescc.edu  

kmcclain@holmescc.edu  

AA-PSH Psychology All Jacqueline Bell jbell@holmescc.edu 

AA-PRK Recreation All Ryan Beggs rbeggs@holmescc.ceu 
 

AA-SEB 

AA-SEC 

AA-SEL 

AA-SEM 

AA-SEI 

AA-SEP 

AA-SEV 

AA-SEE 

AA-SEH 

AA-SES 

AA-SET 

Secondary Education: 

Biology/Science 

Chemistry/Physical Science 

English 

Mathematics 

Music-Instrument 

Music-Piano 

Music-Voice 

Physical Education/Kinesiology 

Physics 

Social Studies 

Technology Teacher Educ. 

 

All 

All 

All 

All 

All 

All 

All 

All 

All 

All 

All 

 

Amy Land 

Santosh Parakkal 

Wendy Grace 

Wendy Grace 

Mike Yates 

Mike Yates 

Mike Yates 

Ryan Beggs 

Santosh Parakkal 

Amy Land 

Wendy Grace 

 

aland@holmescc.edu   

sparakkal@holmescc.edu   

wgrace@holmescc.edu 

wgrace@holmescc.edu 

myates@holmescc.edu  

myates@holmescc.edu  

myates@holmescc.edu  

rbeggs@holmescc.edu 

sparakkal@holmescc.edu 

aland@holmescc.edu   

wgrace@holmescc.edu 

AA-SOC Social Work/Sociology A-Z Tina Garrett tigarrett@holmescc.edu  

AA-SPN Spanish All Chanda Sykes csykes@holmescc.edu 
AA-SPM Sport Management All Ryan Beggs rbeggs@holmescc.edu 
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